
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\June 17\Contract No 6171.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6171 
WATERWAYS - 2008 
 
 

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.  $204,336.50 
 
Project No. 1 - Burning Wood Way Storm Outfall 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0543 $16,942.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,358.00
Sub-Total $18,300.00 
 
Project No. 2 - Camden Road Storm Sewer Replacement 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0543 $78,108.50 
Contingency 8%+ 6,251.50
Sub-Total $84,360.00 
 
Project No. 3 - Hoboken Lift Station Access Road 
Acct. No. ES01-54301-810334-00-53W0543 $18,918.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,512.00
Sub-Total $20,430.00 
 
Project No. 4 - Ravine Street Storm Sewer Replacement 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0543 $38,415.00 
Contingency 8%+ 3,075.00
Sub-Total $41,490.00 
 
Project No. 5 - Vernon Avenue Terrace Inlets 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0543 $29,510.00 
Contingency 8%+ 2,360.00
Sub-Total $31,870.00 
 
Project No. 6 - Wyota Avenue Storm Sewer Replacement 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0543 $22,443.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,797.00
Sub-Total $24,240.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $220,690.00 
 
 


